
  HOLDER’S LIST 
TOTE ADMINISTRATION BUILDING HVAC UPGRADE Contract No. 070083 | Project No. 098034 

CONTACT Jana Prince; Sr. Contracts Administrator 

EMAIL procurement@portoftacoma.com 

PHONE NUMBER 253-383-9459 

10/27/2015 08:45 AM PDT 

# Company First name Last name Phone number Email Vendor Type 

1 Air Systems Ernie Richmond 253-572-9484 ernier@asei.ws Contractor 

2 Allen Bradbury Construction Rob Vreugdenhil 253-218-2288 robv@allenbradburyconstruction.com Contractor 

3 Crescent Mechanical Abby Haubrich 253-833-5054 Abby@Crescentsheetmetal.com Contractor 

4 Lincoln Construction Flor Garcia 253-847-6414 lincolnconstruction@comcast.net Contractor 

5 Neeley Construction & Cabinet Co. Pat Oda 253-845-8838 bids@neeleycorp.com Contractor 

6 PSF Mechanical, Inc. John Gundlach 206-764-9663 jgundlach@psfmech.com Contractor 

7 ShinstineAssoc LLC Brody Stohr 253-770-5858 brody@shinstine.com Contractor 

8 Sunset Air Kevin King 3604564956 rkk@sunsetair.com Contractor 

9 Western Ventures Construction, Inc. Shannon McPhee 425-640-5050 info@westernventures.com Contractor 

10 Betschart Electrical Services, LLC Brandon Betschart 360-819-4519 brandon@besolympia.com Subcontractor 

11 LONG Building Technologies, Inc. Fred Sullivan 907-460-7825 FSullivan@LONG.com Subcontractor 

12 Mastercraft Electric Robbie Burrill 253-737-4367 robbieb@mastercraftinc.com Subcontractor 

13 Reliable Electric, Inc. Ray Crisp 3609431006 rayc@reliableelectric.biz Subcontractor 

14 Thompson Electrical Constructors, 
Inc. 

Sonia Billingsley (253) 539-0999 sonia@thompsonconstructors.com Subcontractor 
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# Company First name Last name Phone number Email Vendor Type 

15 Totem Electric Jeff Mulcahey 253-722-2843 jeffm@totemelectric.com Subcontractor 

16 No Response No Response No Response No Response production@bxwa.com Plancenter 

17 Spokane Regional Plan Center Jenny Martin 5093289600 projectinfo@plancenter.net Plancenter 

18 ACCO Engineered Systems Zeb Hakos 2538548444 zhakos@accoes.com No Response 

19 Contractor Plan Center Brie Kidwell No Response brie@contractorplancenter.com Other 

20 Tri-City Construction Council Beverly Crane No Response bidinfo@tcplancenter.com Other 

21     blackstar.construction@hotmail.com  

22     info@christensenincgc.com  

23     frank@mbelectricllc.com  

24     lburns@id-engr.com  

25     jed.bandojo@CMDgroup.com  

26     ryan@bigrockbuilds.com  

27     robinb@mikewerlechconstruction.com  
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